
 

Saint Francis & Mount Sinai  
“Spirit of Giving” Campaign Chairs 

Department Name Email Phone 
Child Advocacy Center Regina Dyton  rdyton@stfranciscare.org 4-5799 

Mission Integration Jerry Galipeau  Gerald.Galipeau@stfranciscare.org 4-4880 

General Surgery (7-7) Evelyn DeJesus Trinidad, RN EDeJesus@stfranciscare.org 4-9895 

EVS  James Odom  James.odom@trinityhealthofne.org 4-4051 

Cardiac Services  Anita Kelsey, M.D. AKelsey@stfranciscare.org 4-4821 

mailto:James.odom@trinityhealthofne.org


  

 

Johnson Memorial  
“Spirit of Giving” Campaign Chairs 

Department Name Email Phone 
Medical Staff  Robert Dudek, M.D.  Robert.Dudek@jmmc.com  X8280 

Administration Stuart Rosenberg  Stuart.Rosenberg@jmmc.com  X5173 
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